Phone + Fax: (03472) 252355 Email: kwc.edu@gmail.com Please dial before Fax

Krishnagar Women's College

Aurobindo Sarani, Krishnagar, Nadia NAAC Accredited B⁺

Extract from the proceedings of the meeting of the Governing Body of Krishnagar Women's College, Krishnagar , Nadia , held on 1.4.2022

Agenda: To consider the formation of IQAC committee as per NAAC guidelines

Resolution: The Principal informed that NAAC accreditation validity of the college had expired in the December, 2021 and IIQA for the next NAAC accreditation should be submitted at the earliest. She also mentioned that submission of Annual Quality Assurance Report is pending from the year 2016. To expedite the accreditation procedure, GB suggested formation of IQAC committee as per NAAC guidelines.

Resolved that the IQAC committee of Krishnagar Women's College will be constituted with the following members mentioned below.

Sl. No.	Name	Designation	Composition of IQAC
1	Dr. Natasa Dasgupta	Principal	Chairperson
2	Dr. Maya Biswas (Sinha)	Associate Professor of Chemistry, KWC	Coordinator
3	Dr. Pintu Banerjee	Associate Professor of Botany, Singur Govt. College	Member from Management
4	Sri Naresh Das	Vice Chairman, Krishnagar Municipality	Member from Industrialist
5	Sri Subir Pal	Eminent Clay Artist	Nominee from local member

6	Smt. Rina Mukherjee	Alumni of the College	Nominee from Alumni
7	Sri Subid Roy	Public Health Inspector,	Nominee from
		Govt. of W.B	stakeholder
			(Guardian)
8	Smt. Kaberi Indra	Associate Professor of History, KWC	Member
9	Dr. Suryendu	Assisant Professor	Member
	Chakraborty	of English, KWC	
10	Sri Sajal Biswas	Assisant Professor	Member
		of Physics, KWC	
11	Smt. Sreeparna Dutta	Assisant Professor	Member
		of Bengali, KWC	
12	Smt. Kalpita Nandi	Assisant Professor	Member
		of Philosophy, KWC	
13	Sri Prodip Das	Librarian, KWC	Senior
	-		
			Administrative Staff

Attested

Natasa Dosguph

1/4/22

Principal

Krishnagar Women's College.

PrincipalKrishnagar Women's College

Sd/- Siddhartha Majumder President, Governing Body, Krishnagar Women's College